Slide SpinnerSlide SpinnerSlide SpinnerSlide SpinnerSlide Spinner
for microarrfor microarrfor microarrfor microarrfor microarraaaaay slide dry slide dry slide dry slide dry slide dryingyingyingyingying
Labnet International, Inc.
❑❑❑❑❑ Quickly dries 2 slides
❑❑❑❑❑ Ideal for removing wash
buffer from microarrays prior
to scanning
❑❑❑❑❑ Removable cassettes
conveniently catch all liquid
SPECIFICATIONS
Capacity 2 slides
Maximum Speed 4,800 rpm
Dimensions (WxDxH) 5 x 5 x 4.4 inches/12.7 x 12.7 x 11.2 cm
Weight 1 lbs/0.45 kg
Electrical 120V~ or 230V~, 50/60 Hz
P.O. Box 841 • Woodbridge, NJ 07095 •  USA  •  website: http://www.labnetlink.com
US Office  • toll free: 888-522-6381 • fax: 732 417-1750 • e-mail: labnet@labnetlink.com
International Office  • phone: +1-732-417-0700 • fax: +1-732-417-1750
e-mail: international@labnetlink.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog No. Description
C1303-T Slide Spinner for 2 slides, 120V
C1303-T-230V-EU Slide Spinner for 2 slides, 230V, with European cord
C1303-T-230V-UK Slide Spinner for 2 slides, 230V, with UK cord
C1303-SC Additional slide cassettes, pack of 2